

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Extraction of Built-Up Areas Using Landsat Satellite Images and Deep Learning Algorithms: A Case Study Over Hyderabad, Southern India" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Sampath Kumar Pabbisetty

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 06 (Nov.-Dec. 2023)



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

LICER INDEXING



It is certify that the paper entitled by "Extraction of Built-Up Areas Using Landsat Satellite Images and Deep Learning Algorithms: A Case Study Over Hyderabad, Southern India" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Reedhi Shukla

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 06 (Nov.-Dec. 2023)



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

LICER INDEXING



It is certify that the paper entitled by "Extraction of Built-Up Areas Using Landsat Satellite Images and Deep Learning Algorithms: A Case Study Over Hyderabad, Southern India" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Saiveena Suresh

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 06 (Nov.-Dec. 2023)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005

www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING



It is certify that the paper entitled by "Extraction of Built-Up Areas Using Landsat Satellite Images and Deep Learning Algorithms: A Case Study Over Hyderabad, Southern India" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Satish C. Jayanthi

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 06 (Nov.-Dec. 2023)



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

LICER INDEXING